Team Overall Results

Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls JV

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o o~ WN

Penn
Northridge
Homestead
SB Adams
Goshen
Edwardsburg

Average Time Score

00:25:04.48
00:25:07.06
00:26:48.57
00:27:34.61
00:29:26.56
00:32:03.24

32
45
76
90
133
171

Name

Elkhart
Mishawaka
Culver Academies

Plymouth
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Average Time Finishers
00:30:04.94 4
00:29:55.80 4
00:30:04.32 3
00:34:43.28 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls JV

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:25:04.48 16 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 382 Noralee Moock 00:24:21.42 2
2 3 384  Abby Stevens 00:24:22.83 3
3 7 402  Jasmin Pecina 00:25:05.14 7
4 9 383  Gwyneth Lannon 00:25:38.50 9
5 11 398 Morgan Collins 00:25:54.50 11
6 14 385  LunalLiu 00:26:09.85 (14)
7 17 388  Evelyn Clyde 00:26:20.92 a7
2 Northridge 00:25:07.06 9 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 310 Delaney Lopez 00:23:22.44 1
2 5 304 Isabella Furfaro 00:24:32.76 5
3 8 306 Izzy Snyder 00:25:12.24 8
4 15 309 Regan Henry 00:26:13.90 15
5 16 305  Gretchen Ludwig 00:26:13.94 16
6 32 303  Caitilin Bemis 00:28:28.86 (23)
7 36 781  Lillia Schlabach 00:29:04.32 (25)
3 Homestead 00:26:48.57 7 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 176  Shelby Kuperus 00:25:43.24 10
2 12 175  Kiera Hunter 00:26:04.14 12
3 13 178  Mae Miller 00:26:06.29 13
4 23 172  Madison Dornseif 00:27:43.92 19
5 31 173  Sydney Hoff 00:28:25.27 22
6 33 179  Sophia Villaruz 00:28:35.71 (24)
7 41 180  Morgan Wagner 00:29:40.27 (28)
4 SB Adams 00:27:34.61 11 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 405 Reka Baumann 00:24:25.38
2 6 408  Jillian Kaufman 00:24:44.54 6
3 26 419  Isabelle Camilleri 00:27:58.05 20
4 42 418 Betzaida Adorno 00:30:03.89 29
5 44 409  Grace Kelly 00:30:41.19 31
6 46 412  Katelyn Palicki 00:31:21.38 (33)
7 50 413  Caleigh Satterfield 00:31:39.32 (34)
5 Goshen 00:29:26.56 6 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 157  Micaela Corbin 00:26:40.00 18
2 37 165 Carmen Pedraza 00:29:15.77 26
3 40 159 Lindsey Daniels 00:29:30.82 27
4 43 158 MiaCrist 00:30:26.12 30
5 45 167 Nadia Romero 00:31:20.09 32
6 53 168  Vanessa Santos 00:31:55.80 (35)
6 Edwardsburg 00:32:03.24 6 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 72 Alex Ferguson 00:28:02.68 21
2 55 73 Erin Letter 00:32:05.75 36
3 57 76 Taylor Gabelman 00:32:29.43 37
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Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls JV

60 75 Lola McDaniel 00:33:01.37 38
62 74 Izzie Jaronik 00:34:36.99 39
67 77 Ava Russel 00:36:43.02 (40)
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Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 310 Delaney Lopez
2 2 382  Noralee Moock
3 3 384  Abby Stevens
4 4 405 Reka Baumann
5 5 304 Isabella Furfaro
6 6 408  Jillian Kaufman
7 7 402  Jasmin Pecina
8 8 306 Izzy Snyder
9 9 383  Gwyneth Lannon
10 10 176  Shelby Kuperus
11 11 398 Morgan Collins
12 12 175 Kiera Hunter
13 13 178  Mae Miller
14 (14) 385 Lunaliu
15 15 309 Regan Henry
16 16 305 Gretchen Ludwig
17 (A7) 388  Evelyn Clyde
18 18 157 Micaela Corbin
19 0 387  Katelyn Van Luchene
20 0 389  Amelia Little
21 0 96 Claudia Morales
22 0 397  Yazmine Juarez
23 19 172 Madison Dornseif
24 0 393  Morgan Pfeiffer
25 0 251  Emily Blosser
26 20 419 Isabelle Camilleri
27 21 72 Alex Ferguson
28 0 391  Laura Berente
29 0 250  Kamdyn Hock
30 0 248  Kaitlyn King
31 22 173  Sydney Hoff
32 (23) 303  Caitilin Bemis
33 (24) 179  Sophia Villaruz
34 0 87 Harley Eash
35 0 11 Kylie Gibson
36 (25) 781 Lillia Schlabach
37 26 165 Carmen Pedraza
38 0 36 Alison Aylesworth
39 0 308  Bria Jones
40 27 159 Lindsey Daniels
41 (28) 180  Morgan Wagner
42 29 418 Betzaida Adorno
43 30 158 MiaCrist
44 31 409 Grace Kelly
45 32 167 Nadia Romero
46 (33) 412  Katelyn Palicki
a7 0 90 Paola Vazquez
48 0 307 Ayla Eash
49 0 394  Kate Mendoza
50 (34) 413 Caleigh Satterfield
51 0 406  Sofia Clark

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:23:22.44 Northridge
SO 00:24:21.42 Penn
JR 00:24:22.83 Penn
FR 00:24:25.38 SB Adams
FR 00:24:32.76 Northridge
FR 00:24:44.54  SB Adams
JR 00:25:05.14 Penn
FR 00:25:12.24 Northridge
JR 00:25:38.50 Penn
SO 00:25:43.24 Homestead
JR 00:25:54.50 Penn
SR 00:26:04.14 Homestead
SO 00:26:06.29 Homestead
FR 00:26:09.85 Penn
JR 00:26:13.90 Northridge
FR 00:26:13.94  Northridge
JR 00:26:20.92 Penn
SO 00:26:40.00 Goshen
FR 00:26:40.63 Penn
FR 00:26:44.24 Penn
SR 00:27:28.56 Elkhart
SO 00:27:30.05 Penn
FR 00:27:43.92 Homestead
FR 00:27:53.05 Penn
SO 00:27:54.42 Mishawaka
JR 00:27:58.05 SB Adams
FR 00:28:02.68 Edwardsburg
JR 00:28:08.55 Penn
SO 00:28:11.01 Mishawaka
SR 00:28:19.24 Mishawaka
SO 00:28:25.27 Homestead
FR 00:28:28.86 Northridge
SO 00:28:35.71 Homestead
FR 00:28:42.61 Elkhart
FR 00:28:51.18 Culver Academies
SO 00:29:04.32 Northridge
SO 00:29:15.77 Goshen
SO 00:29:22.72 Culver Academies
SO 00:29:23.81 Northridge
SR 00:29:30.82 Goshen
SO 00:29:40.27 Homestead
JR 00:30:03.89 SB Adams
FR 00:30:26.12 Goshen
FR 00:30:41.19 SB Adams
SR 00:31:20.09 Goshen
FR 00:31:21.38 SB Adams
FR 00:31:21.62 Elkhart
SO 00:31:29.01 Northridge
FR 00:31:38.84 Penn
FR 00:31:39.32 SB Adams
FR 00:31:40.07 SB Adams
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

(35)

36

37

38

39

168
35
73
403
76
88
421
75
395
74
252

415

407
404

Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls JV

Joy Everett
Vanessa Santos
Lorna Apt

Erin Letter
Bella Grove
Taylor Gabelman
Paige Elliot
Maylin Paskell
Lola McDaniel
Alina Luck

I1zzie Jaronik
Emily Simpson
Des Esquivel
Shaylee Lofton
Jordan Visser
Ava Russel
Aiyana Harris
Harley Kent

FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR

00:31:54.31
00:31:55.80
00:31:59.07
00:32:05.75
00:32:06.43
00:32:29.43
00:32:46.95
00:33:01.24
00:33:01.37
00:33:17.85
00:34:36.99
00:35:18.53
00:36:05.99
00:36:09.55
00:36:17.78
00:36:43.02
00:41:15.80
00:42:25.21
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Plymouth
Goshen
Culver Academies
Edwardsburg
Penn
Edwardsburg
Elkhart

SB Adams
Edwardsburg
Penn
Edwardsburg
Mishawaka
Plymouth
Plymouth

SB Adams
Edwardsburg
SB Adams
Penn
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